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2018 ACS Middle School Volleyball Schedule 
 

 

Thursday Aug. 30 Jim Ned (scrimmage) ACS 4:30/5:30 

Tuesday Sept. 4 Woodson ACS 4:00/5:00 

Monday Sept. 10  Albany                Albany 4:00/5:00 
 

Tuesday  Sept. 18   Albany  ACS 4:30/5:30 
 

Tuesday Sept. 25  Moran 
 

ACS 4:00/5:00 
 

Monday Oct. 1 Hawley ACS 4:00/5:00 
 

Tuesday Oct. 2 Woodson Woodson 4:00/5:00 
 

Tuesday Oct. 9 Ranger ACS 4:00/5:00 
 

Monday Oct. 15 Jim Ned ACS 4:30/5:30 

Tuesday Oct. 16 Strawn Strawn TBA 
 

Monday Oct. 22 Brownwood ACS 4:00/5:00 

Tuesday Oct. 23 Newcastle Newcastle TBA 

 


